Posizione Categoria Punti

1 OPL

2 OPL

3 OPL

4 OPL

5 OPL

6 OPL

7 OPL

8 OPL

9 OPL
10 OPL
11 OPL
12 OPL
13 OPL
14 OPL
15 OPL
16 OPL
17 OPL
18 OPL
19 OPL
20 OPL
21 OPL
22 OPL
23 OPL
24 OPL
25 OPL
26 OPL
27 OPL
28 OPL
29 OPL
30 OPL
31 OPL
32 OPL
33 OPL
34 OPL
35 OPL
36 OPL
37 OPL

1 PAR

2 PAR

3 PAR

Tempo Corretto

Cognome e Nome
381 FORST Antonin
396 WAALER Lars Jakob
403 MADELLA Remo
420 KACIN Emil
425 MIHACZI Zoltan
445 FURUCZ Dusan
450 DAHLI Sigurd
476 TENANI Alessio
496 WAALER Martin Aarholt
498 GRILLI Alberto
503 KERESTES Kre$o
504 FORST Libor
507 GIOVANNINI Marco
514 GAZZETTO Davide
525 RAUS Stefano
536 SUOMINEN Petteri
563 FORSTOVA Lenka
579 TAIT Samuele
589 KERESTES Mateja
701 BROMLEY GARDNER Charles
711 WAALER Ole-Johan
718 NG Kok Hei
721 SIMKOVA Markéta
813 GIANDOMENICO Francesco
817 GALLETTI Stefano
843 LOLAND Widar Taxth
870 SIMEK Miroslav
909 STANSVIK David
915 BOSELLI Fabio
936 ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
967 CONSOLI Paolo
1007 NARDO Mauro
1014 KOPONEN Pentti
1072 BORTOLAMI Fabio
1076 MICHELOTTI Giuliano
1080 PETRAROLI Andrea
1093 MATSUHASHI Noritoshi
936 ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
1007 NARDO Mauro
1072 BORTOLAMI Fabio

Tessera FISO Cod. soc. FISO Societa

LB2817

EM431

LB946

VES5800
TN3515

TN3443

LB31
LB1964

LB2735
VE14556
LB2811
VE13507

VE14247
LI696
TN3917

VE14556
VE13507
VE14247

MatFyz Praha

Porsgrunn Orienteringslag
0093 Vivaio

OK Azimut

Tipo Orienteering Club

Farmaceut Bratislava

Laten Orienteringslag
0175 Gruppo Sportivo Forestale

Porsgrunn Orienteringslag
0167 Punto Nord

OK Trzin

MatFyz Praha

OK Trzin
0692 A.S.D. Padova Orienteering
0600 Trent-O

Helsingin Poliisi-Voimailijat

MatFyz Praha
0573 Gronlait

OK Trzin

British Army Orienteering Club (UK)

Porsgrunn Orienteringslag
Wah Yan Orienteering Club
Sportovni klub Los Mélnik
0055 Monza Ok
0158 A.S.D. Unione Lombarda
Hisgy Orienteringsklubb
Sportovni klub Los Mélnik
OK Milan
0167 Punto Nord
0692 A.S.D. Padova Orienteering
0158 A.S.D. Unione Lombarda
0692 A.S.D. Padova Orienteering
EsLy
0692 A.S.D. Padova Orienteering
0368 A.S.D. Arco di Carta
0415 Or. Piné
Turumai Orienteering club
0692 A.S.D. Padova Orienteering
0692 A.S.D. Padova Orienteering
0692 A.S.D. Padova Orienteering

Nazione Societa
CZE
NOR
ITA
SLO
HUN
SVK
NOR
ITA
NOR
ITA
SLO
CZE
SLO
ITA
ITA
FIN
CZE
ITA
SLO
GBR
NOR
HKG
CZE
ITA
ITA
NOR
CZE
SWE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FIN
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
ITA
ITA
ITA



